Engineered to Save
CDWM Series
Wall Mount Desiccant Dryer
7–50 SCFM
NEW
CDWM Series
Benefits
• Consistent outlet pressure dew points – desiccant

during that portion of the cycle the
purge/ repressurization valve is open.
 2.  Inlet flows are established in accordance
with CAGI (Compressed Air and Gas
Institute)standard ADF-200, Dual Stage
Regenerative Desiccant Compressed Air
Dryers – Methods for Testing and Rating.
Conditions for rating dryers are: Inlet
pressure –100 psig; inlettemperature–
saturated at 100°F.
CDWM Series Product Specifications
Model Flow
(scfm) Voltage L x W x H Weight
(lbs.) Connections
CDWM7 7 115/1/50-60 17.5 x 6.7 x 30.5 55 ³/8"
CDWM13 13 115/1/50-60 17.5 x 6.7 x 30.5 60 ³/8"
CDWM20 20 115/1/50-60 17.5 x 6.7 x 30.5 71 ³/8"
CDWM25 25 115/1/50-60 24.4 x 8.5 x 31.6 93 ³/8"
CDWM30 30 115/1/50-60 24.4 x 8.5 x 31.6 93 ½"
CDWM35 35 115/1/50-60 24.4 x 8.5 x 31.6 99 ½"
CDWM50 50 115/1/50-60 24.4 x 8.5 x 31.6 132 ½"
Capacity Correction Factors
• To determine maximum inlet flow at inlet pressures other than 100 psig, multiply
inlet flow from Table 2 by multiplier A from Table 1 that corresponds to system
pressure at inlet of dryer.